Aitkin County	Agenda Reque			Agenda It
	ed Meeting Date: August 13, 20		L	
Title of It	em: Large Assembly License - White	Pine Loggi	4	
REGULAR AGENDA	Action Requested:		Direction Reque	sted
CONSENT AGENDA	Approve/Deny Motion] Discussion Item	
	Adopt Resolution (attach dr *provid] Hold Public Hea aring notice that wa	
Submitted by:		Departm	ent:	
	M. Huhta		Auditor's	
Presenter (Name and Title):	N/A		Estimated Time	Needed
Summary of Issue:			17/7	
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho	Board of Commissioners agrees to ap	prove the fo	llowing Application f	-
Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho	nce for the same: Board of Commissioners agrees to ap w – Williams Township.	prove the fo	llowing Application f	-
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho	nce for the same: Board of Commissioners agrees to ap w – Williams Township.	prove the fo	llowing Application f	-
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho	nce for the same: Board of Commissioners agrees to ap w – Williams Township.	prove the fo	llowing Application f	_
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho	nce for the same: Board of Commissioners agrees to ap w – Williams Township.	prove the fo	llowing Application f	-
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho This is scheduled to take place Augu	nce for the same: Board of Commissioners agrees to ap w – Williams Township. st 31st, September 1st & 2nd, 2019 fro	prove the fo	llowing Application f	_
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho	nce for the same: Board of Commissioners agrees to ap w – Williams Township. st 31st, September 1st & 2nd, 2019 fro	prove the fo	llowing Application f	_
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho This is scheduled to take place Augu	nce for the same: Board of Commissioners agrees to ap w – Williams Township. st 31st, September 1st & 2nd, 2019 fro	prove the fo	llowing Application f	_
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho This is scheduled to take place Augu	nce for the same: Board of Commissioners agrees to ap w – Williams Township. st 31st, September 1st & 2nd, 2019 fro	prove the fo	llowing Application f	-
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho This is scheduled to take place Augu	nce for the same: Board of Commissioners agrees to ap w – Williams Township. st 31st, September 1st & 2nd, 2019 fro	prove the fo	llowing Application f	_
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho This is scheduled to take place Augu Alternatives, Options, Effects o	nce for the same: Board of Commissioners agrees to ap w – Williams Township. st 31st, September 1st & 2nd, 2019 fro	prove the fo	llowing Application f	-
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho This is scheduled to take place Augu Alternatives, Options, Effects of Recommended Action/Motion: Financial Impact:	Adopt Resolution	oprove the fo	Ilowing Application f	-
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County Assembly: White Pine Logging & Threshing Sho This is scheduled to take place Augu Alternatives, Options, Effects of Recommended Action/Motion:	Adopt Resolution	prove the fo	Ilowing Application f	-

.